Sandy Creek
(B) V Basketball

WEEK
DATE DAy . TYPE
Nov 19, 2014 Wed  Scrimmage
Nov 25, 2014 Tue Scrimmage
Dec 1, 2014 Mon  Hegular
Season
Dec 3, 2014 Wed Hegular
Season
Dec 5, 2014 Fri  Regular
Season
Dec 8, 2014 Mon  Hegular
Season
Dec 12,2014  Fri  Regular
Season
Dec 15, 2014 Mon  Legular
Season
Dec 19,2014  Fri ~ hegular
Season
Dec 22,2014  Mon  Regular
Season
Regular
Dec 27, 2014 Sat Season
Jan 13, 2015 Tue  Hegular
Season
Regular
Jan 17,2015 Sat Season
Jan 20, 2015 Tue  Hegular
Season
Jan 23, 2015 Fri  Regular
Season
Regular
Jan 27, 2015 Tue Season
Jan 29, 2015 Thy  Regular
Season
Jan 30, 2015 Fi  Regular
Season
Feb 3, 2015 Tue  Hegular
Season
Feb10,2015  Tue  Lost
Season
Feb 12, 2015 Thy  Regular
Season

Date: 2026-01-01

OPPONENTS

Central
Square

Pulaski

Camden

Belleville
Henderson

@ TBD

@ Lyme

@ Alexandria
LaFargeville

Beaver River

@ Thousand
Islands

Red Creek
South Lewis

@ Lowville
@ South
Jefferson

Thousand
Islands

@ Beaver
River

@ Watertown
@ South
Lewis
Sackets
Harbor
Beaver River

General
Brown

START END

TIME TIME

8:00
PM
8:00
PM

6:00 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

LOCATION

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym
Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym
Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym
Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Copenhagen Central
School

Lyme School

Alexandria School

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Thousand Islands Turf
Field

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Lowville High School
Main Gym

SJ HS/MS Gym 1
(MS)

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Beaver RiverH S

Watertown H S

South Lewis HS
Gymnasium

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

TBD

Sandy Creek MS/HS
Gym

Coaches:

e Jim Hunt

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
NL

NL

NL

NL



	Sandy Creek (B) V Basketball Coaches: Jim Hunt
	Coaches:
	(B) V Basketball


