Sandy Creek (B) V Basketball

Coaches:

• Jim Hunt

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION NON	IGUE / N- IGUE
Nov 19, 2014	Wed	Scrimmage	Central Square	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	NL	
Nov 25, 2014	Tue	Scrimmage	Pulaski	6:00 AM	8:00 PM	Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	NL	
Dec 1, 2014	Mon	Regular Season	Camden	7:00 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	NL	
Dec 3, 2014	Wed	Regular Season	Belleville Henderson	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	
Dec 5, 2014	Fri	Regular Season	@ TBD	7:30 PM		Copenhagen Central School	L	
Dec 8, 2014	Mon	Regular Season	@ Lyme	7:30 PM		Lyme School	L	
Dec 12, 2014	Fri	Regular Season	@ Alexandria	7:30 PM		Alexandria School	L	
Dec 15, 2014	Mon	Regular Season	LaFargeville	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	
Dec 19, 2014	Fri	Regular Season	Beaver River	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	
Dec 22, 2014	Mon	Regular Season	@ Thousand Islands	7:30 PM		Thousand Islands Turf Field	L	
Dec 27, 2014	Sat	Regular Season	Red Creek	1:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	NL	
Jan 13, 2015	Tue	Regular Season	South Lewis	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	
Jan 17, 2015	Sat	Regular Season	@ Lowville	1:30 PM		Lowville High School Main Gym	L	
Jan 20, 2015	Tue	Regular Season	@ South Jefferson	7:00 PM		SJ HS/MS Gym 1 (MS)	L	
Jan 23, 2015	Fri	Regular Season	Thousand Islands	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	
Jan 27, 2015	Tue	Regular Season	@ Beaver River	7:30 PM		Beaver River H S	L	
Jan 29, 2015	Thu	Regular Season	@ Watertown	6:00 PM		Watertown H S	NL	
Jan 30, 2015	Fri	Regular Season	@ South Lewis	7:30 PM		South Lewis HS Gymnasium	L	
Feb 3, 2015	Tue	Regular Season	Sackets Harbor	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	
Feb 10, 2015	Tue	Post- Season	Beaver River	6:30 PM		TBD	NL	
Feb 12, 2015	Thu	Regular Season	General Brown	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym	L	

Date: 2026-01-01